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BANJA LUKA, 8. - 10.6.2018

Disciplina 1 Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
8.6.2018. - 9.00 Rezultati Prelim
BH Records 24.48 MESETOVIC, Adi BIH Banja Luka 7.7.2017.
BH Age Group Records - 18 24.96 CEPRKALO, Mihajlo BH Banja Luka 7.7.2017.
BH Age Group Records - 16 25.70 TAHIROVIC, Fatih BIH Banja Luka 7.7.2017.
BH Age Group Records - 14 27.33 VUCIC, David BIH Banja Luka 26.5.2018.
BH Age Group Records - 12 30.88 ALIC, Zlatko BIH Valjevo (SRB) 23.8.2004.
Bodova: FINA 2017
Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
Apsolutna
1. MESETOVIC, Adi 97  Olymp, BL 25.67+0,73 667
2. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sharks, SA 26.66+0,73 595
3. TAHIROVIC, Fatih 01  Sport Time, SA 26.98+0,66 574
4. JOVICIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 27.25+0,69 557
5. LASIC, Luka 01  Sport Time, SA 27.39+0,76 549
6. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 27.47+0,71 544
7. BRASNJIC, Arman 96 Bosna, SA 27.59+0,73 537
8. OMERBEGOVIC, Feda 02  Sport Time, SA 27.86+0,84 521
9. CATIC, Kenan 01  Sport Time, SA 28.27+0,70 499
10. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna, SA 28.33+0,71 496
11. TRIVIC, David 97  Olymp, BL 28.39+0,68 493
12. ZOVKO, Marjan Maro 02  Zrinjski - Mostar 28.47+0,76 489
13. TABAKOVIC, Vedad 02 Bosna, SA 28.58+0,65 483
14. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 28.62+0,74 481
15. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 28.70+0,74 477
16. MUSA, Dino 00 Sharks, SA 28.85+0,76 469
17. SUTA, Haris 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 28.90+0,78 467
18. NUMIC, Eman 03  Orka, MO 29.13+0,84 456
19. JELIN, Dino 03  Orka, MO 29.79+0,82 426
20. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 30.02+0,78 417
21. BULJEVIC, Asad 00 Velez, MO 30.27+0,79 406
DREZNJAK, Josip 04  Orka, MO 30.27+0,99 406
23. DPULIC, Rijad 02  Sport Time, SA 30.45+0,71 399
24. KRTALIC, Adrijan 02  Sport Time, SA 30.54+0,89 396
25. MURATOVIC, Benjamin 03 Velez, MO 30.59+0,72 394
26. HADZIMAHOVIC, Bakir 02 Orka, MO 30.98+0,91 379
27. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 31.04+0,78 377
28. SMAJLOVIC, Tarik 02  Sport Time, SA 31.15+0,88 373
29. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 31.17+0,71 372
30. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 31.41+0,89 364
31. VUCANOVIC, borde 04 Olymp, BL 31.53+0,73 360
32. REPESA, Farik 04  Orka, MO 31.61+0,77 357
33. DRACIC, Kenan 06  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 31.84+0,84 349
34. SLADOJE, Ivan 03  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 32.00+0,87 344
35. VUCANOVIC, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 32.06+0,69 342
36. MORIC, bani 04  Orka, MO 32.33+0,72 333
37. DUZEVIC, Dino 01 Velez, MO 33.32+0,89 305
38. MILOSAVIC, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 33.51+0,77 299
39. DUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 33.73+0,72 294
40. SKAHIC, Faris 04  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 33.97+0,98 287
41. TAHIROVIC, Faruk 06  Sport Time, SA 34.73+0,66 269
42. BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 35.17+0,67 259
43. RAMIC, Timam 06 Velez, MO 35.55+0,92 251
44. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07  Zrinjski - Mostar 35.86+0,86 244
45. IMSIROVIC, Avdo 02  Spartak 35.89+0,77 244
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BANJA LUKA, 8. - 10.6.2018

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang

46. REPESA, Ali

47. ZMIRO, Adnan

48. BRKIC, Zinedin

49. TADIC, borde

50. PROTIC, Danilo

51. GRAHOVAC, Kosta
52. PUCE, Ante

53. BUDISA, Relja

54. MASALA, Zemir

55. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej
56. KARAHODZA, Danis
57. PONKO, Muhamed
58. LJUMANOVIC, Danis
59. PUKANOVIC, Ognjen
60. SUNJIC, Roko

61. KVOCKA, Vanja

62. DELIMUSTAFIC, Timur
63. RACA, Nemanja

64. BLAZEVIC, boris
65. GRELJO, DZan

66. DUKANOVIC, Kolja
67. DRLJACA, Luka

68. STRBAC, Petar

69. KRAGULJ, Jovan
DSQ GREZDA, Erman

Juniori

VOLJEVICA, Amer
TAHIROVIC, Fatih
JOVICIC, Marko
LASIC, Luka

CATIC, Kenan
KREMENOVIC, Marko
MUSA, Dino
BULJEVIC, Asad
DUZEVIC, Dino

©CoOoNoO OA~WNE

Kadeti

1. OMERBEGOVIC, Feda
2. ZOVKO, Marjan Maro
3. TABAKOVIC, Vedad
4. GRCIC, Ivan

5. SUTA, Haris

6. NUMIC, Eman

7. JELIN, Dino

8. DPULIC, Rijad

9. KRTALIC, Adrijan

10. MURATOVIC, Benjamin
11. HADZIMAHOVIC, Bakir
12. SMAJLOVIC, Tarik
13. GOLIC, Aleksa

14. SLADOJE, Ivan

G.R.

04 Velez, MO
06 Velez, MO

02  Spartak

08 Olymp, BL

05 Olymp, BL

06 Olymp, BL

06  Zrinjski - Mostar
04 Olymp, BL

02  Sport Time, SA
06 Olymp, BL

07  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
05 Bosna, SA
07  Sport Time, SA

08 Olymp, BL
07  Zrinjski - Mostar
09 Olymp, BL

08 Bosna, SA

09  22. April, BL
06 Mladost, BL

09 Bosna, SA

08 Mladost, BL

08  22. April, BL
10 22. April, BL
09  22. April, BL
08 Sport Time, SA

00  Sharks, SA
01  Sport Time, SA
01 Olymp, BL
01  Sport Time, SA
01  Sport Time, SA

01 Olymp, BL
00 Sharks, SA
00 Velez, MO

01 Velez, MO

02  Sport Time, SA
02  Zrinjski - Mostar
02 Bosna, SA

02 Olymp, BL
03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
03 Orka, MO
03 Orka, MO

02  Sport Time, SA
02  Sport Time, SA
03 Velez, MO

02  Orka, MO
02  Sport Time, SA
03 Olymp, BL

03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA

Vreme R1Bodova

35.93+0,80 243
36.14+0,91 239
37.04+0,81 222
37.08+0,72 221
37.13+0,93 220
37.18+0,66 219
37.43+0,67 215
38.24+0,81 201
38.74+0,88 194
39.14+0,68 188
39.44+0,82 183
40.60+0,73 168
41.98+0,81 152
42.41+0,92 147
43.29+0,87 139
43.71+0,69 135
45.42+0,69 120
49.45+0,65 93
50.19+0,70 89
52.37+0,96 78
53.52+0,83 73
53.65+0,75 73
55.37+0,60 66
55.97 64
44.97+0,51

26.66+0,73 595
26.98+0,66 574
27.25+0,69 557
27.39+0,76 549
28.27+0,70 499
28.62+0,74 481
28.85+0,76 469
30.27+0,79 406
33.32+0,89 305

27.86+0,84 521
28.47+0,76 489
28.58+0,65 483
28.70+0,74 477
28.90+0,78 467
29.13+0,84 456
29.79+0,82 426
30.45+0,71 399
30.54+0,89 396
30.59+0,72 394
30.98+0,91 379
31.15+0,88 373
31.41+0,89 364
32.00+0,87 344
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Disciplina 1, Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Kadeti

Rang G.R. Vreme R1Bodova
15. VUCANOVIC, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 32.06+0,69 342
16. MILOSAVIC, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 33.51+0,77 299
17. BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 35.17+0,67 259
18. IMSIROVIC, Avdo 02  Spartak 35.89+0,77 244
19. BRKIC, Zinedin 02  Spartak 37.04+0,81 222
20. MASALA, Zemir 02  Sport Time, SA 38.74+0,88 194

Djecaci do 14 godina
1. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 27.47+0,71 544
2. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna, SA 28.33+0,71 496
3. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 30.02+0,78 417
4. DREZNJAK, Josip 04 Orka, MO 30.27+0,99 406
5. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 31.04+0,78 377
6. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 31.17+0,71 372
7. VUCANOVIC, Porde 04 Olymp, BL 31.53+0,73 360
8. REPESA, Farik 04  Orka, MO 31.61+0,77 357
9. MORIC, Pani 04  Orka, MO 32.33+0,72 333
10. PUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 33.73+0,72 294
11. SKAHIC, Faris 04  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 33.97+0,98 287
12. REPESA, Ali 04 Velez, MO 35.93+0,80 243
13. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 37.13+0,93 220
14. BUDISA, Relja 04 Olymp, BL 38.24+0,81 201
15. BONKO, Muhamed 05 Bosna, SA 40.60+0,73 168
Djecaci do 12 godina
1. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 31.84+0,84 349
2. TAHIROVIC, Faruk 06  Sport Time, SA 34.73+0,66 269
3. RAMIC, Timam 06 Velez, MO 35.55+0,92 251
4. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07  Zrinjski - Mostar 35.86+0,86 244
5. ZMIRO, Adnan 06 Velez, MO 36.14+0,91 239
6. TADIC, Borde 08 Olymp, BL 37.08+0,72 221
7. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 37.18+0,66 219
8. PUCE, Ante 06  Zrinjski - Mostar 37.43+0,67 215
9. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 39.14+0,68 188
10. KARAHODZA, Danis 07  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 39.44+0,82 183
11. LJUMANOVIC, Danis 07  Sport Time, SA 41.98+0,81 152
12. BUKANOVIC, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 42.41+0,92 147
13. SUNJIC, Roko 07  Zrinjski - Mostar 43.29+0,87 139
14. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 43.71+0,69 135
15. DELIMUSTAFIC, Timur 08 Bosna, SA 45.42+0,69 120
16. RACA, Nemanja 09 22. April, BL 49.45+0,65 93
17. BLAZEVIC, boris 06 Mladost, BL 50.19+0,70 89
18. GRELJO, Dzan 09 Bosna, SA 52.37+0,96 78
19. BUKANOVIC, Kolja 08 Mladost, BL 53.52+0,83 73
20. DRLJACA, Luka 08  22. April, BL 53.65+0,75 73
21. STRBAC, Petar 10 22. April, BL 55.37+0,60 66
22. KRAGULJ, Jovan 09  22. April, BL 55.97 64

DSQ GREZDA, Erman 08 Sport Time, SA 44.97+0,51
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